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OBJEKT:

AADRESS

TELLIJA:

JOONISE NIMETUS: JOONISE NR:

MÕÕTKAVA:

PROJEKTEERIJA:

KUUPÄEV:

TÖÖ NR:

STAADIUM:

ALLKIRI:

1. korruse ruumide spetsifikatsioon

Ruumi nr

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Ruumi nimetus

Esik

Elutuba

Tuba

Garderoob

Tuba

Tehnoruum

Wc

Panipaik

Köök

Tuba

Wc

Pesuruum

Saun

Pindala

6,0

38,6

10,8

4,3

14,6

3,2

1,4

1,3

10,8

11,7

2,1

11,9

3,2

119,9 m²
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